Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Huddart - (883207) - Preston Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.69
1:06.13
1:06.53
1:07.11
1:08.55
1:08.92
1:09.83
1:09.97
1:11.62
1:12.69
1:13.30
1:15.67
1:20.64
1:26.08

1:42.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.53
1:07.11
1:06.13
1:04.69
1:09.97
1:08.55
1:08.92

1:09.83
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Date

18/09/16
02/10/16
06/11/16
02/10/16
06/12/15
26/09/15
26/09/15
02/04/16
10/01/15
16/11/14
07/12/14
18/05/14
09/02/14
26/10/13

27/10/12

Date

06/11/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
18/09/16
02/04/16
06/12/15
26/09/15
26/09/15

Meet

Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet
North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet
North Lancs SC L3 Meet

Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

Venue

Darwen
Blackpool
Manchester
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Wigan
Darwen
Wigan
Wolverhampton
Blackpool

Blackpool

Venue

Manchester
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Salford
Darwen
Blackpool

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Blackburn
Burnley BOBC

Blackburn

Blackburn

Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blackburn

Club Swam Under

Burnley BOBC
Blackburn
Blackburn
Burnley BOBC
Blackburn

Level

Level

2
2
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1:11.62 296 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool 2
1:13.30 276 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen 3
1:12.69 283 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan 2
1:15.67 251 H 18/05/14  Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan Blackburn 3
1:20.64 208 H 09/02/14 Cannock Phoenix 12th Annual Open Meet Wolverhampton Blackburn 3
1:26.08 171 H 26/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3
1:42.83 100 H 27/10/12  North Lancs SC L3 Meet Blackpool Blackburn 3
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